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Namn Fodd Fdrening mail adress Mobilnr medlem
Andersson Hans 431026 [DN/Expressen |hans.andersson.hem@gmail.com |070-962 43 43 1999
Bergendorff Goéran 411118 |Amiki goran.bergendorff@gmail.com 070-522 06 77 2016
Bergman Lars 600510 |DIF lars.bergman6@icloud.com 070-888 10 24 2022
Brostrom Hans 450428 |[DN/Expressen |hans.brostroem@telia.com 070-629 49 35 2006
Brostrom Rolf 480129 |[DN/Expressen |brostromrolf@gmail.com 076-416 99 44 2003
Carlsson Hans-Ake 401212 |[Hogdalen fajsing@yahoo.se 073-741 68 66 2006
Dahlstrom Bo 550430 [NBC bodahl55@gmail.com 070-829 07 16 2023
Eklund Christer 520328 |Espri hogdalen@bowlingpalatzet.se 070-817 24 14 2013
Fridell Hans 541022 |KKT hansfridell0@gmail.com 070-665 86 42 2014
Friman Elis 440930 |DIF frimanelis@gmail.com 070 714 33 97 2019
Gibbemark  Tony 520702 |DN/Expressen [tonygswe@me.com 070-672 93 66 2009
Haenflein Michael 471204 |[Sigma haenfleinmichael7 @gmail.com 070-831 29 54 2008
Hultgren Jan 400607 |[DN/Expressen [janhultgren77@gmail.com 070-996 39 47 2000
Hoérngren Christer 570121 [Amiki Christer.hormgren@telia.com 070 992 90 45 2022
Jakobsson Runo 500114 |DN/Expressen |runol1@live.se 070-833 42 51 2015
Johander Benny 540216 |NBC benny@johander.se 070-490 06 07 2020
Johander Peter 531225 |DIF peter.johander@gmail.com 073-515 33 01 2017
Johansson  Bengt 361221 |Arsta City bengt.h.johansson@telia.com 073-629 06 10 2005
Jaaskelainen Kari 530202 |KKT karia300@gmail.com 070 331 63 05 2017
Karlsson Ame 411212 |Concordia arne_karlsson@hotmail.com 070-370 38 45 2007
Krausz Tibor 450809 [Telge BK tibbekrauss@gmail.com 070-715 76 05 2014
Kroner Peter 480417 |[AIK peter.kroner@bredband.net 070-755 6572 2009
Lexell Anders 470503 [Grafiska lexell.anders@gmail.com 070-689 20 40 2023
Lindblad Frank 460926 |[Pocket Club frank-lindblad@hotmail.com 070-821 58 13 2018
Linde Par 490122 |[Pocket Club par.linde @telia.com 070-574 29 34 2018
Lindfors Dan 430415 [Wictoria danlindfors@yahoo.se 070-279 41 52 2006
Losvik Jimmy 520611 |[SIB jimlos1984@gmail.com 070 228 23 77 2022
Lundkvist Goran 460918 [DN/Expressen |gerd.lundgvist@ownit.nu 070-553 76 01 2012
Lundstrom Roger 481116 [BS 23 070-325 24 78 2017
Moquist Gunnar 480809 [KKT gunnar.moquist@bredband.net 073-992 83 53 2013
Nilsson Ake 541215 [Hellas 070 738 79 93 2024
Olsson Leif 530828 |Amiki leffeolsson53@gmail.com 070 269 59 62 2019
Olsson Ake 550612 tvilling48@hitmail.com 070 583 40 94 2024
Pelander Bo 430606 [Scania bosse.pelander@gmail.com 070-559 57 49 2008
Pettersson Bo 460913 |Espri bocpettersson@ownit.nu 070218 1173 2018
Pilblad Géran 530611 |DIF pilbladg@gmail.com 070 832 84 64 2019
Salminen Antti 380924 |[Atlas Copco

Samuelsson Ake 570527 |S-talje akesamuelsson57@gmail.com 073773 68 29 2022
Sjoberg Leif 540401 |HIF Isehb@telia.com 070-594 79 03 2020
Sjéberg Peter 480319 [Fredrikshof peter.sjoberg48@gmail.com 070-478 12 62 2015
Stahlén Kenneth 521127 |Split Happens |kennethstahlen@gmail.com 070 78979 49 2022
Sundstrém Leif 400924 |(AIK leifsundstroem@hotmail.com 070-564 46 44 2010
Safkvist Leif 441004 |DN/Expressen |leffe.savis@bredband.net 070-301 53 67 2004
Walter Wolfgang 400101 |[PBK wolfgang.h.walter@gmail.com 073 526 67 35 2018
Wirtanen Anders 460423 [Scania anderswirtanen@outlook.com 076-804 52 02 2013
Ostby Johnny 510830 |DIF johnny.ostby@telia.com 070-812 51 90 2019
Ostlund Bo 360610 [Wictoria scabos305@gmail.com 070-833 67 50 1996




